2024-2025 School Year Event Calendar

Save the dates! Sign up for any open spots to host an event, PTO will provide support while planning.

Family Fun Night (PTO Host)
e School Parking Lot & Cafeteria (Gym Back-up for rain)
e Friday, September 6th 7:00pm-9:30pm

Back to School Skating Party (Fundraiser)

= Beechmont Rollarena

= Tuesday, September 17%" 6:00pm-8:30pm
Parent’s night out (PTO Host)

= JimmyB'’s

= Saturday, September 28th"" 6pm-10pm
Grandparents Day Event (PTO Host)

e St. Bernadette School During school hours

e Friday, October 4™ Time TBD
Family Halloween Event (Hosted by Becky Long)

= St. Bernadette Gym & Parking lot for Trunk or Treat

= Saturday, October 19" 6pm-10pm
Breakfast with Santa Event (Hosted by Christina Willman)

= St. Bernadette Gym

= Saturday, December 7™ 9am-11am
Winter Skating Party (Fundraiser)

= Beechmont Rollarena

=  Tuesday, January 28™ 6:00pm-8:30pm
Father/Daughter Dance (Hosted by Ashley White)

= St. Bernadette Gym

= Saturday, February 8" 6pm-10pm
Family Pottery Painting Party (Hosted by Annie Antle)

= St. Bernadette Gym

= Sunday, February 23 12:00pm-2:00pm
Mother/Son Event (Boy’s Choice) (Hosted by Ashley White)

»= St. Bernadette Gym

= Saturday, March 8" 6pm-8pm
Family Movie Event (PTO Host)

= RJ Cinemas Eastgate, OH

= Saturday, April 12" 10am-12Noon
Spring Skating Party (Fundraiser)

» Beechmont Rollarena

=  Tuesday, April 29" 6:00pm-8:30pm



